
TYBSC

Name of the faculty Class Subject Course Code Paper code Paper name (In full) Date* Time*

Dr.Nisha Kevat TYBSC Botany DSC BOC 106
Cell Biology and 
Biochemistry 31/07/2023 10:45:00

Ms. SHUBHA 
SHIVDAS 
KAUTHANKAR TYBSC BOTANY DSE BOD 103

ECONOMIC AND 
MEDICINAL BOTANY 01/08/2023 08:45:00

Dr Jyosna Gawas TYBSC Botany DSC BOC105
Classical Taxonomy 
and Phylogeny 02/08/2023 09:45:00

Ms. Jenica Rangel TYBSC Botany DSC BOC 107
Microbiology and plant 
pathology 03/08/2023 08:45:00

Dr. Roy V Rodrigues TYBSC Botany DSE BOD 101 Plant Tissue Culture 04/08/2023 10:45:00

Ankita M. Vernekar TYBSC Chemistry DSC CHC-105 Physical Chemistry 01/08/2023 08:45:00
Ms. Rosalina Desilva TYBSC Chemistry DSC CHC 106 Inorganic Chemistry 02/08/2023 10:45:00
Dr. Rajesh Parvatkar TYBSC Chemistry DSC CHC 107 Organic Chemistry 03/08/2023 08:45:00

Ms. Rowena Almeida TYBSC Chemistry DSE CHD 105

Properties and 
processes of molecular 
chemistry 04/08/2023 08:45:00

Dr  Dipesh Sakharam 
Harmalkar TYBSC Chemistry DSE CHD 101

Basic topics in 
analytical chemistry 05/08/2023 08:45:00

Nilesh Natekar TYBSC Computer Science DSC (HONOURS) CSC106
Object Oriented 
Programming 31/07/2023 08:45:00

Shubha Kamat TYBSC Computer Science DSC CSC 105 Computer Networks 01/08/2023 08:45:00
Mr. Amar R. Naik TYBSC Computer Science DSC CSC107 Software Engineering 01/08/2023 09:45:00

Pooja Naik TYBSC Computer Science DSE CSD101
Human Computer 
Interaction 02/08/2023 08:45:00

Sunit S D Fulari TYBSC Computer Science DSE CSD102 Data Mining 07/08/2023 11:15:00

Brahmanand 
Narahari Sawant TYBSC GEOLOGY DSE GED101

ENGINEERING 
GEOLOGY 02/08/2023 08:45:00

Shritesh Mhapsekar TYBSC GEOLOGY DSE GED102 Economic Geology 03/08/2023 08:45:00
Shritesh Mhapsekar TYBSC Geology DSC GEC107 Igneous Petrology 04/08/2023 01:15:00
Magnolia Aurea 
Miranda TYBSC Geology DSC GEC 105 Mineralogy 05/08/2023 10:00:00

Dattaraj Jawdekar TYBSC GEOLOGY DSC GEC 106
STRUCTURAL 
GEOLOGY 31/08/2023 09:45:00

Prajyot Maruti Patil TYBSC Mathematics DSC MTC 105 Algebra 31/07/2023 08:45:00



TYBSC

Rohit Redkar TYBSC Mathematics DSC MTE 101
Foundations of 
Mathematics 01/08/2023 08:45:00

Deepak 
Bandiwadekar TYBSC Mathematics DSC MTC 106 Analysis II 02/08/2023 11:15:00

Rohit R. Redkar TYBSC Mathematics DSC MTC 107
Calculus of 2 and 3 
Variables 03/08/2023 08:45:00

Vishal Gawas TYBSC Mathematics DSE MTE 102 Combinatorics 05/08/2023 09:45:00

Aga D A TYBSC Physics  DSC PYC 106
Analog and Digital 
Electronics 31/07/2023 08:45:00

Pranali Bhagat TYBSC Physics DSE PYD103 Solid State Physics 01/08/2023 09:45:00

Suvarna Patil TYBSC Physics DSC PYC107

Mathematical Physics 
and Electromagnetic 
Theory I 02/08/2023 11:15:00

Mahendra R 
Pednekar TYBSC Physics DSC PYC105

Classical Mechanics 
and Thermal Physics 04/08/2023 09:45:00

Mahendra R 
Pednekar TYBSC Physics DSE pYD101 Quantum mechanics 05/08/2023 09:45:00

Ms. Shahnaz Shaikh TYBSC Zoology DSE ZOD 101
Research methodology 
and biostatistics 31/07/2023 08:45:00

Dr. Suman Tari TYBSC Zoology DSE ZOD 103 Fish and Fisheries 02/08/2023 09:45:00

Mrs.Preethi Pednekar TYBSC Zoology DSC ZOC 107
Molecular biology and 
Evolution 01/08/2023 10:45:00

Dr. Vaibhav 
Chindarkar TYBSC Zoology DSC ZOC 106

Biochemistry and 
Metabolic processes 03/08/2023 10:45:00

Dr. Suphala Pujari TYBSC Zoology DSC ZOC 105 Endocrinology 05/08/2023 09:45:00

* Timing of the ISAs will be held as per the regular time table and as informed by the respective subject teacher in class



FYBSC

Name of the facultyClass Subject Division (if any) Course Code Paper code Paper name (In full) Date* Time*
Vishal Gawas FYBSC Mathematics MAJOR MAT 100 Foundational Mathematics 31/07/2023 01:15:00
Ms. Suman Tari and Ms. Shahnaz ShaikhFYBSC Zoology Major MAJOR ZOO 100 Amazing world of animals 31/07/2023 01:15:00
Shubha Kamat FYBSC Computer Science MAJOR CSA100 Problem Solving and Programming 31/07/2023 13:15:00
Stephen FernandesFYBSC Environmental Studies B VAC VAC100 Environmental Studies I 31/07/2023 15:15:00
Shruti Naik FYBSC Political science A VAC VAC 104 Constitutional values and obligations 31/07/2023 15:15:00

Sheela Pandey FYBSC English B AEC ENG-151 Communicative English: Spoken and Written 01/08/2023 11:45:00
Ms. Shahnaz ShaikhFYBSC Zoology Minor MINOR ZOO 111 Understanding applications of zoology 01/08/2023 13:15:00
Vishal Gaonkar FYBSC Geography MINOR GOS 111 Natural Hazard and Disaster Risk Reduction 01/08/2023 13:15:00

Shruti Naik FYBSC Political science B VAC VAC 104 Constitutional values and obligations 01/08/2023 15:15:00

Gouri Vishal Nadgouda FYBSC Computer Science MC CSC-132 Computer Applications 02/08/2023 13:02:00

Aishwarya Anil Nene FYBSC Zoology SEC ZOO-141 Skills for Zoologists 03/08/2023 08:45:00
Dr. Roy V Rodrigues FYBSC Botany MAJOR BOT 100 Fundamentals of botany 03/08/2023 13:15:00
Varsha K Sail FYBSC Chemistry MAJOR CHC-100 Fundamentals of Chemistry 03/08/2023 13:15:00
Ms.Supriya Gaonkar FYBSC Geography MAJOR GOS 100 Foundations in Physical Geography 03/08/2023 13:15:00
Magnolia Aurea MirandaFYBSC Geology MAJOR GEO 100 Introduction to Mineralogy and Petrology 04/08/2023 13:15:00
Suvarna Patil FYBSC Physics Major MAJOR PHY100 Foundations of Physics 03/08/2023 13:15:00
Dr. Dipesh HarmalkarFYBSC Chemistry MINOR CHC 111 Basic concepts in chemistry 03/08/2023 14:15:00

Ms. Shahnaz ShaikhFYBSC Zoology SEC ZOO 141 Skill for zoologist (practical batch 3) 04/08/2023 08:45:00
Stephen FernandesFYBSC Environmental Studies A VAC VAC100 Environmental Studies I 04/08/2023 15:15:00
Dr. Nisha Kevat FYBSC BOTANY NA MINOR BOT 111 PLANTS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 04/08/2023 13:15:00
Pooja Naik FYBSC Computer MINOR CSC112 Computer Software Fundamentals 04/08/2023 13:15:00
Dattaraj JawdekarFYBSC GEOLOGY MINOR GEO 111 Introduction to Geology 04/08/2023 13:15:00
Deepak Bandiwadekar FYBSC Mathematics MINOR MAT112 Elementary Statistics 04/08/2023 13:15:00
Ms. Sneha Suresh Gaonkar FYBSC Commerce MC COM-132 Fundamentals of Stock Market 04/08/2023 14:15:00

Ms. Jenica RangelFYBSC Botany Batch 1 SEC BOT 141 Nursey and gardening 05/08/2023 08:45:00
Dr. Madhavi SheteFYBSC Chemistry SEC CHC-141 Water and soil analysis (practicals) 05/08/2023 08:45:00
Aaron Alphonso FYBSC Mathematics SEC MAT-141 Numerical Analysis - Practical 05/08/2023 08:45:00
Sanjeet Gaonkar FYBSC Zoology SEC ZOO-141 (Practical)Skills for zoologists (Practical Batch-2) 05/08/2023 08:45:00
Ms. SHUBHA SHIVDAS KAUTHANKAR FYBSC Botany SEC BOT 141 NURSERY AND GARDENING 05/08/2023 10:45:00
Ms. Diksha Datta Gaunker FYBSC Botany SEC BOT 141 Nursery and Gardening 05/08/2023 13:15:00
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Brahmanand SawantFYBSC Geology SEC SEC 1 Introduction to Remote sensing and Drone Photography 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Mrs.Gouri Vishal Nadgouda FYBSC Computer Science SEC CSC 142 Multimedia and Web Design 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Varsha K Sail FYBSC Chemistry SEC CHC-141 Water and Soil Abalysis 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Vishal Gawas FYBSC Mathematics SEC MAT 141 Numerical Analysis using Python/Sage Math 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Sanjeet Gaonkar FYBSC Zoology SEC ZOO-141 Skills for zoologists 05/08/2023 13:15:00

Ms Bakita Naik FYBSC AEC English A AEC ENG 151 Communicative English: Spoken and Written 1/8/2023 onwards

As per the 
regular time 
table

Nilesh Natekar SYBSC Computer Science DSC CSC103 Database Management System 31/07/2023 13:15:00

Dr. Rajesh Parvatkar and Dr. Sagar PatilSYBSC Chemistry DSC CHC 103 Physical and Organic Chemistry 01/08/2023 14:15:00
Mouvin FernandesSYBSC Zoology NA DSC ZOC 103 Anatomy of Animal Body Systems 01/08/2023 13:15:00

Me Amit H Thakur SYBSC Mathematics DSC DSC 1C Ordinary Differential equations and Discrete Mathematics 02/08/2023 03:15:00

Vishal Gaonkar SYBSC Geography DSC SGC 103 Geography of Natural Resource Development 03/08/2023 15:15:00
Pranali Bhagat SYBSC Physics SEC PYS101 Network Analysis 03/08/2023 09:45:00

Ms. Diksha Datta Gaunker SYBSC Botany SEC BOS 101 Floriculture 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Dr Dattaprasad D NarulkarSYBSC Chemistry - SEC CHS 101 Natural Resources and Analysis 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Brahmanand SawantSYBSC Geology SEC GES 101 Basics of Remote Sensing 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Aga D A SYBSC Physics DSC PYC 103 Waves and oscillation, Electonics 04/08/2023 11:45:00
Aishwarya Anil Nene SYBSC Zoology SEC ZOS-1O1 Aquarium fish keeping 04/08/2023 15:15:00

Mr. Amar R. Naik SYBSC Computer Science SEC CSS103 Programming in Python 05/08/2023 11:45:00
Dr Jyosna Gawas SYBSC Botany A DSC BOC103 Plant Anatomy and Embryology 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Dattaraj JawdekarSYBSC GEOLOGY DSC GEC 103 EARTH'S DYNAMICS AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 05/08/2023 14:15:00

* Timing of the ISAs will be held as per the regular time table and as informed by the respective subject teacher in class



SYBSC

Name of the faculty Class Subject
Division (if 
any) Course Code Paper code Paper name (In full) Date* Time*

Nilesh Natekar SYBSC Computer Science DSC CSC103 Database Management System 31/07/2023 13:15:00

Dr. Rajesh Parvatkar 
and Dr. Sagar Patil SYBSC Chemistry DSC CHC 103 Physical and Organic Chemistry 01/08/2023 14:15:00
Mouvin Fernandes SYBSC Zoology NA DSC ZOC 103 Anatomy of Animal Body Systems 01/08/2023 13:15:00

Me Amit H Thakur SYBSC Mathematics DSC DSC 1C Ordinary Differential equations and Discrete Mathematics 02/08/2023 03:15:00

Vishal Gaonkar SYBSC Geography DSC SGC 103 Geography of Natural Resource Development 03/08/2023 15:15:00
Pranali Bhagat SYBSC Physics SEC PYS101 Network Analysis 03/08/2023 09:45:00

Ms. Diksha Datta Gaunker SYBSC Botany SEC BOS 101 Floriculture 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Dr Dattaprasad D NarulkarSYBSC Chemistry - SEC CHS 101 Natural Resources and Analysis 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Brahmanand Sawant SYBSC Geology SEC GES 101 Basics of Remote Sensing 04/08/2023 03:15:00
Aga D A SYBSC Physics DSC PYC 103 Waves and oscillation, Electonics 04/08/2023 11:45:00
Aishwarya Anil Nene SYBSC Zoology SEC ZOS-1O1 Aquarium fish keeping 04/08/2023 15:15:00

Mr. Amar R. Naik SYBSC Computer Science SEC CSS103 Programming in Python 05/08/2023 11:45:00
Dr Jyosna Gawas SYBSC Botany A DSC BOC103 Plant Anatomy and Embryology 05/08/2023 13:15:00
Dattaraj Jawdekar SYBSC GEOLOGY DSC GEC 103 EARTH'S DYNAMICS AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY 05/08/2023 14:15:00

* Timing of the ISAs will be held as per the regular time table and as informed by the respective subject teacher in class




